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
1. Hurry! Call Cindy at 967-0776.

Looking for a safe, quiet, convenient
apartment that is located in town,

yet affordable? Here it is! IBR/IBA
apartment at 331 W Rosemary Street
just behind Ham sand across from
Breadman s. Free heat hardwood
floors, good closet space, large
bathroom. $825/month.
Available August 1.

Shepherd Lane - Such a nice setting!
Beautifully remodeled condos just
3/4 mile from campus off Estes Drive.
Walk to Spice Street U-MalL banks
and Caribou Coffee! Hiking trails to
campus. Next door to the Community
Center -nicely landscaped grounds.
Include new appliances: washer/
dryer, dishwasher, stove and fridge,
heat and air. 1 or 2BR/IBA units
start at SS2S/month.
Available now. June 1 or August 1.

Interested? Call Cindy
at 967-0778 to get more
details. We work with
out-of-town renters also.

For Rent
“SINGLE HOUSE IN Chapel Hill for rent. Chapel
‘Hill City schools. 3BR/2BA. Family and living
room. Kitchen. Heat and A/C. Dishwasher, refrig

.erator, W/D hookups. 1,500 square feet. No pets.
*ln nice neighborhood. $l,lOO/month Available

June 1. Call 967-0412.

2BR/2BA MILL CREEK CONDO, half mile
from UNC. Pool, tennis, W/D, water includ-
ed. No pets. 5950/month. Available 07/01
or 08/01.919 960 6309.

•OUR FAMILYISseeking a quiet non-smoker to rent
*a charming IBR studio apartment attached to our

but completely separate. Hardwood floors.
,0n the A busline. All pets welcome. $525/month.
•All utilities included. 933-5925 before 9pm.

•SEARCHING FOR A quiet home in anice neighbor-
hood? Contemporary ranch with 3BR/2BA family

Jroom with fireplace, utilityroom & deck on wood

*d lot. Central air. 967-7414 (W), 942-7584 (H).

•WALK TO UNC, FURNISHED BASEMENT apart-
ment, 5590/month. Includes utilities, A/C. No
•Smoking/pets. Busline, restricted parking. 12

Jnonth lease, starts August 16, available Summer.

r
•LOOKING FOR Aroommate in Carrboro house. Gar-
den, porch, W/D, 5 minute walk from downtown

Jarrboro. Rent: $383, call Aaron, 919-260-8547.

Exciting 2BR/1 sba townhouse, w/d, on bus-
Jine, near Chapel Hill Tennis Club. $750/month.
•Call 932-5800 xl3.

Fall 2003
Rooms Available
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For Rent
COZY, INDEPENDENT APARTMENT in home in
Briarciiff. A vibrant, professional community, ex

tremely convenient to everything. $650/month
including utilities. Need private, quiet profession-
al or student. No pets, no smokers, a little cook
mg. Available May 1 Call 608-0723.

CHARMING 4BR/2BA, RECENTLY renovated
house. W/D, central heat and air, convenient to
busline, plenty of parking, near Harris Teeter in
Carrboro. 929-4515.

WALKTO CAMPUS. 2BR, upper floor of triplex on
Carr Street. Remodeled 2001 Carpet, ceiling fans,
W/D, dishwasher, parking. Cats okay. SBSO/
month. Available mid-May. 933-5744.

CARRBORO 2BR/1.58A TOWNHOUSE on
busline. Free Cable. Full W/D, dishwasher,
fireplace, deck, close to campus. Available
June 1. $ 795/month. 960-2976.

2BR/IBA CHARMING COTTAGE in safe neigh
borhood. Private fenced yard Walk to town and
campus! Stove, refrigerator, W/D AvailableJune
1. SBSO/month. 967-8800 or email: Ikgarbo®

email.unc.edu.

STUDIO APARTMENTAVAILABLEJune 1. Only 1.5
miles from campus via bikepath. Great neighbor
hood! On J busline. Very nice and clean. $575/
month. Call 932-3306.

SPACIOUS, MODERN
6BR/SBA TOWNHOUSE

Buslines L/R with ceiling fan, dining room,
large kitchen with dishwasher, fullW/D,
central heat, A/C. Hardwood floors avail-
able. Nice, safe neighborhood. Parking,
storage. Convenient to UNC. $350/BR
933-0983, 451-8140.

APARTMENTFOR RENT. 2BR/IBAavailable June
1.W/D, dishwasher, A/C unit. Walking distance to
campus. Ample parking, hardwood floors, rent
S69S/month. Please contact penn43@unc.edu,
sarcrist@email.unc edu.

NEWLY RENOVATED TOWNHOUSE. GOOD neigh
borhood. 2BR/1.58A, W/D, dishwasher. Conveni-
ent to UNC, shopping, tennis courts, playground.
Schools: Ephesus, Phillips, ECHH. $725/month. 1483
Ephesus Church Road 419-8850,419-0603 (Shirley)

WE NEED TO LEAVE. Rent/sublease our
fabulous 4BR/4BA. W/D, pool, dishwasher,
clubhouse. 2 buslines $375/month. June
and July or June to June. 969-2634.

835 SOUTH COLUMBIAStreet available for lease
starting 8/1. W/D, dishwasher internet connec-
tion. Large kitchen, dining room 3BR/2BA Perfect

for 3-4 people. $1,600/month + utilities Shown
by appointment, only. Call 919-452-1865.

The

V# Warehouse

Chapel Hill’s Finest

Ist or 3rd Floor
Center Unit

Available June 1!

$520 per person
12 month lease

Fabulous amenities

Call Cindy 929-8020
if you’re interested

in finding roommates!

HOUSES FOR RENT!
3BR/2BA HOUSE, MINUTESto park-and-ride,
N/S Express to UNC. $1095/month. 3/4BR/
2BA houses inChapel Hill/Canboro. wooded
lot, nice neighborhood, on busline. $1,350/
month. Available June/August 929-3288.

MILL CREEK CONDO 2BR, available m May
2003 Buslines to campus, walk to Franklin, W/D.
rent includes water and swimming pool. $990/
month 919-913-2526.

216 GREEN STREET. Large 4BR/2.58A. W/D, dish-
washer, fireplace, ample parking. Walk to campus.
Near Foster's Market. Available June. Call Peter
414-6324.

PET FRIENDLY2BR/IBA triplex, walk or bus to
campus/downtown Carrboro, yard, storage, W/D,
dishwasher, hardwoods, central A/C, available
May 1. $750/month. 919-260-8660

WHY FUSS WITH THE BUS??? 1-3 bed
room apartments. Reasonable rents! Most
walking distance to campus. Internet us-

ers: Please first check full details at www.
chapelhillrentals.homestead.com, 933-5296.

CHAPEL HILL. LARGE 4BR/3BA House, 2,700
sq/ft. Near UNC. W/D. On busline. Huge yard,
sunroom, patio. Special: $1,695/month. Owner
1-800 781 9918/412-445-2216.

STUDIO APARTMENT IN quiet townhome com-
munity. Minutes to campus, on busline. Excellent
condition. Backs up to creek, trees. Available Au-
gust 1. $495/month. 929 9806. Leave message.

FINLEYFOREST CONDO for rent. 3BR/2.58A, over
1,500 square feet. $1,250/month. Available June
1. Call Heath at 910-783-5425. Leave message

118 BASNIGHTLANE. 2BR house forrent, walk
ing distance to campus. Excellent condition. Rent
is $1,200/month. Call 942-2438.

6BR/3BA RECENTLY RENOVATED millhouse near
Harris Teeter in Carrboro. W/D, central heat & air,
convenient to busline, plentyof parking. 929-4515.

HOUSE FOR RENT 1,600 sq/ft. 3BR/2.58A, con-
venient to UNC, in southwest Durham. Great
neighborhood. $1,200/month Available imme-
diately. 490-4635

4BR/2.58AUNITSVery large kitchen w/sep-
arate dining area & laundry. W/D included
2 living areas, deck, good location to cam-
pus & busline. $ 1,500/month. Some avail-
ability in June, July & August 968-3808

APARTMENTFOR RENT: Available immediately.
2BR, W/D, dishwasher, porch, end unit. Walking
distance to campus. A busline. $695/month. Call
Justin933-2887 or 966-3129.

HOUSE FOR RENT. 1,300 sq/ft. 3BR/2BA Conveni-

ent to UNC, southwest Durham. $l,lOO/month
490-4635.

WOODCROFT TOWNHOUSE end unit. 3BR/2.58A.
2,000 sq/ft. Full basement. Deck Allappliances.
Lease $1.350/month 832-9689 (W). 528-4844 (H).

SUMMER AT MILLCREEK. Rent one, two,
three or four bedrooms in 4BR/2BA apart

ment Walk to campus, pool, tennis, park-
ing. W/D, new carpet. S2OO-300/month.
404-353 8444

NEW 4BR HOUSE. Close to UNC. On busline, W/D.
Antique wood floors. Close to park. $1,450/month.
1 year lease starting 08/01/03. Call 967-7849.

LOVELY 2BR
1 BA DUPLEX

On wooded acre lot. Nice, safe neighbor-
hood. convenient to UNC, privacy. Same-
sized BR with wall-to-wall closet space.
Living room with ceiling fan, kitchen
w/dishwasher, W/D hookups, central heat-
ingand A/C,ample parking, storage. $750/
month. 933-0983, 451-8140

Coolßlueßentals.com Three bed, one bath in

Carrboro. Nice old Carrboro house re-done in
2001 $llOO/month. Available June Ist. 6054810.

MILLCREEK: A Building (closest to cam-
pus) 2BR/2BA. W/D, dishwasher, disposal.
Pool, tennis, parking, easy walk to campus.
5995/month, 5200 OFF MAY-AUGUST.
Call 968-4664

GREEN STREET APARTMENT (217, #4) End of
April/May. Option to renew Hardwood floors,
2BR/1.58A, 2 stories. Upstairs back porch. Ap-
pliances, W/D hookups. $595/month. 968-0481

Sublets
SUMMER. MASTER BEDROOM in Contemplative
Group House for quiet, playful, spiritually orient

ed person. June 1 or sooner. 5350/month + utili-
ties. No smoking/pets/drugs. 919-967-5209.

AMAZING DUPLEX! 4BR/2BA. Looking for 14
people. May 29-end of August. 413-B Hillsborough
Street, newly renovated, with parking. $2,200/
month. Email aspell@email.unc.edu.

SUMMER SUBLEASE $825 for whole summer

(May-August). Howell Park Apartments. Near the
UNC Hospitals. 370-5515.

SUMMER SUBLET: WAREHOUSE Apart-
ments. 4BR/2BA, Internet, W/D, dishwasher,
workout facility.Parking available, 5 minute
walk to campus. Pnce negotiable. 932-6495.

SUBLEASE 2BR/BA. 05/23-07/31 (possibly earlier),
renew optional. Price very negotiable. Walk/bus
to campus. Furnished or not. Pool, patio with grill,
W/D, tennis, hora@email.unc.edu, 622-2388

BEAUTIFULHOUSE AVAILABLEfor the summer.
Walking distance to campus. 4BR to rent indi-
vidually or together. 4BA. Hardwood floors, W/D,

wraparound porch. Great for the summer. S4OO/
month/room. Get May free. 260-8817

BOTH SUMMER SESSIONS. IBR/IBA. Brand new
house. Fiveminute walk to campus, even closer to
Franklin Street. $350/month. Contact at 3704927.

MILLCREEK 2BR/2BA summer sublet. Call 919-

260-3931

SUMMER SUBLET: 3BR/2BA house, 2 blocks from
Franklin Street. New appliances, large screened-
in porch. Great location, perfect house. SI6OO/
month. 868-6139.

STUDYINGABROAD IN the Fall? Need a place to
live in the Spring? IBR with private bath in 2BR
apartment. Call 336-706-9001 or email soglesby©
email.unc.edu

NEEDAPARTMENTS FOR this summer? Any com-
bination of 1-6 rooms available for $350. SSOO
to 6 people who stay summer and next year. Call
Catherine, 9334595.

IBRAVAILABLEMID-MAYTO MID-AUGUST IN2BR
apartment $350/month, or negotiable. Furnished or
unfurnished. 219-3123 or mhabib@email.unc.edu.

4BR/2BA WAREHOUSE APARTMENT available
May 10-August 1, Ren! negotiable. Call 96743387.

ONE MONTH FREE!
Room in 4BR/2BA apartment. The Warehouse.
Only $495/month + utilities for entire summer!
Free parking. Full amenities. 5 minute walk to
campus fadeley@email.unc.edu.

2BR/2BA APARTMENT IN MILL CREEK. Short
walk to campus. Available mid-May through Au-
gust. Parking, pool, and tennis. Call 928 8208

GREAT LOCATION! 2BR/1BA apartment. A/C, W/D,
fullkitchen, well-maintained. 10 minute walk to
campus & Franklin S4OO/month + 1/2 utilities.
05/01 08/01 Call 932-9201 before 4:3opm

FURNISHED 28R728A APARTMENT, W/D. free
parking, pool, on D busline. Located in quiet, safe
neighborhood. Available mid-May to mid-Au-
gust. Rent & utilities negotiable. Call 967-3842.

SPACIOUS 2 FLOOR condo Finley Forest. 3BR/
2.SBA sublease my 1 BR mid-May through July
with option to renew 5 minute walk to busline.
Safe neighborhood. Free cable Pool. Beautiful
apartment. Just S3SO/month + 1/3 utilities. Call
Meghan ASAP at 933 9254

FALL SUBLET - Townhouse Apartments $290/

month (includes internet) + 1/3 utilities 3BR with 2
girls. Walk/bus to campus Call Jennifer at 945-5242.

SUMMER A SUBLET only. May and June!! $260/
month. No deposit 3/4 mile from campus. Town-
house Apartments. One bedroom in four bed
room apartment Call Erin 945-5279.

LIVEINWAREHOUSE this summer! Sublease one
or more bedrooms in 4BR apartment. Available
May, June and/or July. Call 336-689-3236 or

spsmith@email.unc.edu

LIVE IN CHANCELLOR'S SQUARE this summer.
S3OO/month. Free parking 5 minute walk to
campus. Call Kelly 225-4416.

ROOM IN 2BR/2BA apartment in Shadowood.
May 15-July 31 S3OO/month + 1/2 utilities (or
best). Call 260 1119.

IBR/1 BA SUBLET IN2BR May through July.On bus
line. D/W, Roadrunner, security system $175/
month. Includes water. Mustlike animals 969-8062.

BRAND NEW DUPLEX
6BR/7BA. 1.5 miles from campus. Fully fur
nished. W/D, dishwasher, large back deck
A-busline. Available both summer sessions
933-5315 or email lbemard@email.unc edu

.4 MILESFROM Franklin. 1-3BR available in fur-
nished 3BR/IBA duplex. Mid-May-earlyAugust.
SIOSO/room total, includes utilities. Internet,

DW, W/D 967-3813/mmoran@email.unc.edu.

SUMMER SUBLET: FINLEY Forest, 2BR/2.58A.
Available May 12 August. 2 miles from campus
walk to busline Pool, tennis courts parking s7so \
month + utilities Call 942-4351.

GRANVILLE TOWERS! TAKE over my Granville
lease and I'llpay you SIOO. Call 910-6244679.

SUMMER SUBLET, JUNE 1 -August 1.1 BR/1 BAin

2BR/2BA apartment Rent $350/month + utilities
Negotiable. Access 140& NC 54. Minutes from cam-
pus park-and-ride. Email woodm@email.unc.edu.

BEST 4BR IN TOWN!
- LAST ONE-

-ATMILLCREEK. Rent 1,2. 3or 4
bedrooms in4BR/2BA apartment Walk to
campus pool, tennis parking. W/D, new
carpet. S2OO-300/month. 404-353-8444

SUMMER SUBLET, MAY - mid-August. IBR in
4BR beautiful new duplex. Walk/bus to campus.
Fully furnished, W/D, dishwasher, Roadrunner,
patio, deck with grill. $375 + 1/4 utilities Call
704-572-0494 or carrick@email.unc.edu

SUMMER SUBLET - Master Bedroom in Highland
Hills Only S3OO/month + utilities On J busline.
Close to the pool. Contact Steve 967-3330.

\ Rooms I
IBR APARTMENT FOR RENT. East Franklin Avail-
ablemid-May to mid-August. S6OO/month + util-
ities cable. Negotiable Furnished, back porch,

on busline, W/D. 919-967-5146.

ROOMMATENEEDED MAYIst to share 2BR con-
do at Kensington Trace in Chapel Hill.Cali Win-
ston at 843-6997 or 932-4532.

| Carpools |
VIRGINIABEACH BOUND? Electric wheelchair needs
transport. Will pay SIOO. Details: 919-542-4617

Travel/Vacation
RETREATMYRTLEBEACH.COM Spnng break/Grad
Week 1 -800-645-3618. WE HAVEWHAT YOU'RE
LOOKING FOR! As LowAs SBS Per Person!

Lost & Found
BLACKCAT FOUND in Southern Village, April2
catfound2oo3@yahoo.com

FREE LOST & FOUND ADS! Call 962-0252

| Services |

NEED TYPING?
TRANSCRIPTIONS, presentations including
Power Point? 15+ years experience. 491 5041

LOCAL LIGHTMOVING and hauling Competitive
rates. Call for free estimate 919-370-4669.

Health

Are You an
African American/
Biracial Woman?

Please consider being an Egg
Donor!!! We are a losing,

professional couple seeking
an African American, Biracial

woman to serve as an egg
donor and complete our

dream for a family.
For your kindness, time

and participation we will
compensate you $6,000.
For further information

please contact our agency
to ensure anonymity for

all parties. 866 LAW 4FAM
www.conceptualoptlons.com

Health
PSYCHOTHERAPY

Support during life's challenges and transitions.
Improve relationships, cultivate creativity, stress
management, recovery, gnef and loss. Shelley
Fields, MA, LMFT. Free initialconsult 968-7681

COLLEGE IS NO time to suffer with acne! It’s
time to look good, feel great, have fun. Our der
matologist-recommended acne treatments heal
acne fast and are tint adjustable to perfectly hide

blemishes. Call 1-800-818-2669 or email clear
skin@aweber com forfree information.

Volunteering
WHAT ARE YOU DOING THIS SUMMER? Check
out Volunteer Malawi & have the experience of a
lifetime in southern Africa. Email volmalawtO
yahoo.com for more information.

| Personals '
TO TIMBER HOLLOW RESIDENTS: Thank you for
spending another year with us lWe hope you en-

joy your Resident Appreciation Week April 21
through April 25.

ROOM WITHshared kitchen, laundry facilities,
private entrance, A/C. in attractive Chapel Hill
house in exchange for part time assistance to
professional after injury. Opportunity for addi-
tional paid compensation Hours adaptable to
academic/work schedule Call 933-1166

SUMMER HOUSING Wesley Foundation
at UNC. Facilities include single or double
AC room with use of kitchen, W/D, lounge
with TV/VCR. Parking. Walking distance to
campus. Formore info, call Laura 942-2152

2BR IN3BR TOWNHOUSE available August 1 On
J busline 1.5 miles from campus via bike path.
Very nice neighborhood 5425/month Free park-
ing Call 932-3306.

Roommates
QUIET, SHADY STREET. Walk to campus. Seeking
grad student/professional to share townhouse
Non-smoker, cat-friendly. Available May Ist.
5290/month, includes utilities. 942-5462.

HOUSEMATE WANTED TO share Contemplative
Group House. Quiet, playful, spiritually oriented. Pri-
vate room available June 1 or sooner. No smoking/
pets/drugs. S4OO/month *utilities. 919-967-5209

Roommate Needed!
4BR/2BA, available August 1, less than .5
miles from campus, spacious living, all
amenities, park free, $450/month negoti
able cwall@email.unc.edu.

FEMALE PROFESSIONAL STUDENT seeks room-

mate for great 2BR/2BA apt in Alta Spnngs stait-
mg in June. Rent 5490/month + utilities W/D,

pool, fitness center 960-8246

SEEKING ONE ROOMMATE to live in WARE-
HOUSE Apartments with 3 laid-back girls.
Available immediately through August. Contact
subletfromus@yahoo.com.

NEW TO TOWN?
Make immediate friends

Roommate wanted to share 6BR/SBA
really nice townhouse. Grad student or

lunior/senior preferred. W/D, dishwasher,
central heat & AC, 4 bus routes, free park-
ing, new paint, hardwood floors. $350/
month. 919-451-8140 or 919-933-0983.

ROOMMATE NEEDED!! Affordable bedroom
at Providence Gien Condominiums 3BR with two
females. Luxury home and community, keypad
entrance. Not far from campus!! Ashley 919-
928-9125 (ashleywilsonll3@hotmail.com)

PROFESSIONAL FEMALE SEEKS roommate to
share 28R/2BA apartment. $350/month. Free elec-
tricity until October' Archstone @ Poplar Place
Apartments, Carrboro. Call Joame at 919-454-6766.

ROOMMATE WANTED: Two reasonably
cool fellas need roommate to share 3BR in

Carrboro. Rent $260/month. Cheap utili-
ties. C.F. CW buslines. Call Matt 928 9494.

WALKTO CAMPUS! Three rooms available in 4BR/
2BA on Coker Drive for summer and possibly Au-
gust-August SSOO/month includes everything
Call Sascha 704-701-7526 or 918-2076

ROOMMATEWANTED TO share 4BR/2BA house
with 2 other females. Professional/grad student
preferred. S4OO/month + utilities; no pets; 10
minutes from UNC Call 969 7931 or 960-7009

FEMALE MUSICMAJOR looking for 1 roommate
in 2BR/2BA apartment On 2 buslines, A/C, W/D.
dishwasher, balcony, pondview. 5420/month +

1/2 utilities. Contact Kathryn: kathrynp@email.
unc.edu, 960-6208 Available 08/01

FEMALE LOOKING FOR roommate. Own bed & bath
Brookstone Apartments. 3 buslines. Quiet non-
smoker. Lease begins 07/01. $370/month +l/2 pow-
er. Dishwasher, washing machine, fireplace, parking,
patio,pool, workout center Call Sarah 933-3705

FEMALESEEKS ONE or two roommates to
share great Summit Hillapartment available
June 1.$315/month Also need subleasor for
second session Faith, 401 -8745 or 418-1981.
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